gemischte Jugend

1.
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Feuchtl Kevin (MJ)
Riener Patrick (MJ)
Ebert Marcus (MJ)
Anhammer Rainer (MJ)
Schwarz Melanie (wJ)

weibliche Senoren Il

PN PE

Durhamer Franziska
Dernitzky Brigitte
Hovorka Helga
Paschek Ingeborg

mannliche Senoren Il
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Lechner Erwin
Durhamer Alois
Schalek Peter
Sereinig Siegfried
Deutsch Josef
Pischinger Franz
Nakowitsch Siegfried
Perischa Eduard
Szedeczky Gerhard
Dittrich Leopold
Draganits Rudolf

weibliche Senoren |
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Mathais Maria
Schéller Elisabeth
Wirth Hildegard
Hoffle Rosa

Rogy Johanna

2-te RUNDE /ALT-Erlaa

257
519
707
195
1234

1494
324
768
676

147
265
859
775
856
1717
847
1487
54
18
758

869
1208
701
1144
982

BADV
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

BADV

LEOB
GAENS
BADV
BADV

GAENS
LEOB
BAC
LEOB
LEOB
BGCKW
BAC
LEOB
BAC
GAENS
BADV

BGCKW
BAC
LEOB
BAC
SCORE

LANDESLIGA 2006/2007

1RD

37
31
38
41
41

1RD

38
56
53
58

1RD

32
39
41
38
35
37
35
46
48
51
52

1RD

39
48
43
48
39

2RD

30
32
30
36
43

2RD

51
46
52
60

2RD

37
37
34
44
45
36
42
46
40
48
57

2RD

42
41
43
35
53

3RD

28
33
34
37
43

3RD

a7
51
66
71

3RD

39
39
40
40
42
52
50
41
53
45
57

3RD

36
44
48
51
43

Gesamt

95
96
102
114
127

Gesamt

136
153
171
189

Gesamt

108
115
115
122
122
125
127
133
141
144
166

Gesamt

117
133
134
134
135

Schnitt

31,67
32,00
34,00
38,00
42,33

Schnitt

45,33
51,00
57,00
63,00

Schnitt

36,00
38,33
38,33
40,67
40,67
41,67
42,33
44,33
47,00
48,00
55,33

Schnitt

39,00
44,33
44,67
44,67
45,00

14-10-2007



mannliche Senoren | 1RD 2RD 3RD Gesamt Schnitt

1. Riebel-F. Michael 2464 LEOB 31 28 32 91 30,33
2. Prcedota Gerhard 726 BAC 34 34 32 100 33,33
3. Perischa Gerhard 1412 LEOB 41 33 32 106 35,33
4. Wirrer Giinter 496 GAENS 31 37 39 107 35,67
5. Buxbaum Wolfgang 2163 SCORE 42 32 36 110 36,67
6. Galli Rudolf 234 BGCKW 35 37 40 112 37,33
7. Hoffle Johann 2870 BAC 34 36 44 114 38,00
8. Rohrhofer Karl 2223 BGCKW 44 36 36 116 38,67
9. Pelzl Sepp 310 BAC 37 40 41 118 39,33
10. Trailovic Miodrag 348 BGCKW 36 43 41 120 40,00
11. Schéller Manfred 1655 BAC 45 35 40 120 40,00
12. Rogy Peter 683 SCORE 39 46 36 121 40,33
13. Fischer Alois 1569 BAC 47 35 41 123 41,00
14. Utzig Walter 745 GAENS 45 49 38 132 44,00
15. Schwarz Robert 646 BADV 35 42 55 132 44,00
16. Dallinger Walter 1137 GAENS 46 40 49 135 45,00
17. Jirowsky Karl 2182 BGCKW 43 50 49 142 47,33
Damen 1RD 2RD 3RD Gesamt Schnitt
1. Schwarz Sandra 671 BADV 38 34 33 105 35,00
2. Gruber Elisabeth 339 LEOB 37 35 34 106 35,33
3. Heyl Angelika 2600 SCORE 32 37 39 108 36,00
4. Schrimmel Alexandra 1387 LEOB 34 36 39 109 36,33
5. Grossmann Helga 996 SCORE 37 40 42 119 39,67
6. Pajer Petra 416 LEOB 41 44 41 126 42,00
7. Feuchtl Claudia 688 BADV 43 51 38 132 44,00
8. Rohrhofer Maria 350 BGCKW 44 51 40 135 45,00
9. Wimmer Manuela 2702 BGCKW 48 51 44 143 47,67
10. Utzig Michaela 201 GAENS 46 51 53 150 50,00
11. Dallinger Michaela 911 GAENS 37 54 59 150 50,00

2-te RUNDE /ALT-Erlaa LANDESLIGA 2006/2007 14-10-2007



Herren
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Ziegler Herbert
Grundner Andreas
Schwab Andreas
Laufer Bernhard
Hajek Edi, jun.
Schallner Andreas
Adler Christian
Gerlich Winfried
Nakowitsch Gerd
Purker Giinther

. Werner Hans-Peter

Novak Richard
HAJEK Andreas
Mathais Michael
Nemes Daniel
Novak Bernhard
Helmke Dieter
Kittenberger Wolfgang
Zeh Andreas
Bruckler Jurgen
Haas Manuel
Kroboth Franz
Schéfer Werner

2-te RUNDE /ALT-Erlaa

1976
23
1795
1748
2287
2842
1202
808
867
822
687
774
963
740
786
778
1878
1178
1492
771
556
1621
798

1RD

GAENS 27
BAC 29

GAENS 31
SCORE 32
BAC 33

BGCKW 39
GAENS 35
SCORE 33
BAC 36

BGCKW 42
LEOB 36
BGCKW 36
BAC 33

BGCKW 34
BADV 41
BGCKW 42
GAENS 37
BGCKW 42
BGCKW 40
BADV 45
BADV 40
BAC 38

GAENS 54

LANDESLIGA 2006/2007

2RD

28
35
33
32
35
34
40
37
38
36
38
44
48
40
39
45
41
43
41
52
49
53
45

3RD

31
28
33
36
33
28
30
38
37
35
43
37
37
45
42
36
46
43
47
38
47
46
40

Gesamt

86

92

97
100
101
101
105
108
111
113
117
117
118
119
122
123
124
128
128
135
136
137
139

Schnitt

28,67
30,67
32,33
33,33
33,67
33,67
35,00
36,00
37,00
37,67
39,00
39,00
39,33
39,67
40,67
41,00
41,33
42,67
42,67
45,00
45,33
45,67
46,33

14-10-2007



